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2024/25 9th round, Match #45
Friday, 29.09.2024, 12:45, Dinaz, Demydiv. 18°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

2 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

15 Bandura Oleksandr
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
3 Vovkun Artem
19 Yarmak Yevhenii
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
18 Soloviov Andrii
10 Novikov Andrii
12 Kartushov Yehor
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
17 Kotukha Ivan
8 Chertkoiev Inal

Substitutes
1 Dmytrochenko Vadym
28 Vorona Maksym
27 Starenkyi Serhii
13 Kovalenko Illya
4
79 Shkurat Yehor
11 Kulyk Dmytro
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
70 Morarenko Stanislav
74 Romanchuk Ernest
5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii

Coach
Riabokon Oleksandr

12 Baida Nazar
6 Strads Maksym
22 Yurechko Ihor
29 Paliukh Serhii
13 Kozlov Artem
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
18 Bliznichenko Andrii
77 Bandurin Oleksii
19 Borysenko Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Sledzevskyi Andrii
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
17 Khussin Tymofii
99 Varianyk Vitalii
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav

Coach
Shapovalov Volodymyr

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Kamornikov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Vasylchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
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, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #45
Friday, 29.09.2024, 12:45, Dinaz, Demydiv. 18°C.

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod 2 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
8 Chertkoiev Inal 36'

19 Yarmak Yevhenii 51'

54' 22 Yurechko Ihor

56' 6 Strads Maksym

60' 8 Falkovskyi Danylo
17 Khussin Tymofii

7 Ogiria Vladyslav 67'

67' 77 Bandurin Oleksii

97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii 71'

74' 77 Bandurin Oleksii
99 Varianyk Vitalii

74' 29 Paliukh Serhii
10 Novikov Andrii
11 Kulyk Dmytro 78'

12 Kartushov Yehor
27 Starenkyi Serhii 78'

84' 19 Borysenko Vladyslav
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr

3 Vovkun Artem 89'

89' 22 Yurechko Ihor

5 Chepurnenko Yevhenii 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


